График проведения санитарной обработки помещений
	Помещение
	Время обработки

	
	9.00-9.10
	9.20-9.30
	9.50-10.00
	11.20-11.30
	12.05-12.15
	12.50-13.00
	13.35-13.45
	13.50-14.00
	14.10-14.20
	14.25-14.35

	1 класс
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4 класс
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3 класс 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2,4 класс
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10 класс
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5 класс
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9 класс
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11 класс
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6 класс
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8 класс
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 7класс
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Учительская
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Столовая
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Библиотека
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Кабинет завхоза
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Кабинет завучей
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



